
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Pascale FLAMION
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : D:03
Distance : 5880m
Temps : 1:50:19 (18'46"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maya RENARD 1:01:59
2. Rachel WINTHAGEN 1:28:54
3. Elina BOUWENS 1:44:24

1. 167 00:03:41 303m 12'09"/km
2. 169 00:04:13 00:07:54 275m 15'20"/km
3. 177 00:16:33 00:24:27 449m 36'52"/km
4. 176 00:01:39 00:26:06 150m 11'00"/km
5. 208 00:06:56 00:33:02 466m 14'53"/km
6. 206 00:05:41 00:38:43 396m 14'21"/km
7. 184 00:06:54 00:45:37 502m 13'45"/km
8. 188 00:05:15 00:50:52 306m 17'09"/km
9. 227 00:09:13 01:00:05 339m 27'11"/km

10. 224 00:03:54 01:03:59 255m 15'18"/km
11. 218 00:13:18 01:17:17 823m 16'10"/km
12. 215 00:05:59 01:23:16 369m 16'13"/km
13. 213 00:03:10 01:26:26 192m 16'30"/km
14. 214 00:03:41 01:30:07 151m 24'24"/km
15. 210 00:14:36 01:44:43 523m 27'55"/km
16. 255 00:04:46 01:49:29 303m 15'44"/km
17. 999 00:00:50 01:50:19 83m 10'02"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5623
https://www.helga-o.com

